
Health Care for Reentry Veterans Specialists 

The VA medical system is organized into 21 geographic networks known as Veterans 

Integrated Service Networks, or VISNs.  VHA has allocated Health Care for Reentry Veterans 

Specialists to each VISN who are the VA regional points of contact and also provide 

outreach and assessment services to incarcerated Veterans.  Each state also has a Specialist 

who is the state point of contact, listed below.  

 State  Name of Specialist  Contact Information 

 Alabama  Harell Jamison  Harell.Jamison@va.gov 

 Alaska  Diana Rogers  diana.rogers2@va.gov 

 Arizona  Danica Bogicevic  danica.bogicevic@va.gov 

 Arkansas  Kyle Liotta  Felton.Liotta@va.gov 

 California  Craig Lea  Craig.Lea@va.gov 

 Colorado  Michael Apgar  Michael.Apgar@va.gov 

 Connecticut  Kevin Casey  kevin.casey2@va.gov 

 Delaware  Otis Nash  otis.nash@va.gov 

 Florida  Taylor Savage  Taylor.Savage@va.gov 

 Georgia  Varanese Cousan  varanese.cousan@va.gov 

 Hawaii  Jim Merriken  James.Merriken2@va.gov 

 Idaho  Diana Rogers  diana.rogers2@va.gov 

 Illinois  Therese Lynch  Therese.Lynch@va.gov 

 Indiana  Stacy Knipscheer  stacy.knipscheer@va.gov 

 Iowa  Brian Brooks  Brian.Brooks@va.gov 

 Kansas  Christine Strohm  Christine.Strohm99@va.gov 

 Kentucky  Kathy Vasquez  Kathy.Vasquez2@va.gov 

 Louisiana  Kyle Liotta  Felton.Liotta@va.gov 

 Maine  James Hart  James.Hart2@va.gov 

 Maryland  James Haskell  James.Haskell@va.gov 

 Massachusetts  Kevin Casey  kevin.casey2@va.gov 

 Michigan  Elvin Barren  Elvin.Barren2@va.gov 

 Minnesota  Sam D. Adams  Sam.Adams@va.gov 

 Mississippi  Kyle Liotta  Felton.Liotta@va.gov 



 Missouri  Rolando Vazquez  Rolando.Vazquez@va.gov 

 Montana  Lynn Jorgensen  Lynn.Jorgensen@va.gov 

 Nebraska  Brian Brooks  Brian.Brooks@va.gov 

 Nevada  Virginia Hines  Virginia.Hines@va.gov 

 New Hampshire  James Hart  James.Hart2@va.gov 

 New Jersey  Susan Moore-Magee  Susan.Moore-Magee@va.gov 

 New Mexico  Danica Bogicevic  danica.bogicevic@va.gov 

 New York  Jonathan Pollack  jonathan.pollack@va.gov 

 North Carolina  Eddie Watts  EDDIE.WATTS@va.gov 

 North Dakota  Sam D. Adams  Sam.Adams@va.gov 

 Ohio  David Shawlson  david.shawlson@va.gov 

 Oklahoma  David Sands  SANDS.DAVIDH@va.gov 

 Oregon  Diana Rogers  diana.rogers2@va.gov 

 Pennsylvania  Otis Nash    otis.nash@va.gov 

 Rhode Island  Kevin Casey  kevin.casey2@va.gov 

 South Carolina  Harell Jamison  Harell.Jamison@va.gov 

 South Dakota  Sam D. Adams  Sam.Adams@va.gov 

 Tennessee  Suzanne Jenkins  suzanne.jenkins@va.gov 

 Texas  Warren Pearson  warren.pearson@va.gov 

 Utah  Lynn Jorgensen  Lynn.Jorgensen@va.gov 

 Vermont  James Hart  James.Hart2@va.gov 

 Virginia  James Temple  James.Temple2@va.gov 

 Washington  Diana Rogers  diana.rogers2@va.gov 

 Washington D.C.  Rodney Carter  Rodney.Carter2@va.gov 

 West Virginia  Otis Nash  otis.nash@va.gov 

 Wisconsin  David Kagabitang David.Kagabitang@va.gov 

 Wyoming  Michael Apgar  Michael.Apgar@va.gov 
 

 


